

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.1538 of 2016

Vijay Tirkey & Anr. Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

19/12/2016	Smt. Smriti Shrivastava, counsel for the appellants. Shri S.R.J. Jaiswal, PL for the State. Heard. Call for the record. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE	
gouri		