

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1538 of 2016

Vijay Tirkey & another **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

27.02.2018	Mrs. Savita Tiwari, Counsel for the Appellants. Mrs. Astha Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed, list it after four weeks. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
Ashok .	