



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1538 of 2016

Vijay Tirkey **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

30/01/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. Vivek Mishra, P.L. for the State. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Madhurima